LUSTER COLLECTION
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©  Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved

0 1 2 3123
B6KD2457(24×1.5W-B17-30°)
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
LUSTER COLLECTION
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©  Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved
CODE: BO-B6KD0657 -WL
CODE: BO-B6KD1257-WL
CODE: BO-B6KD2457-WL
5. ANTI GLARE LOUVER (Optional)
-6001#
Updated 04/25/24
(SMALL)
(MEDIUM)
(LARGE)
1. CHOOSE FIXTURE SIZE:
SMALL
MEDIUM
BO-B6KD0657 -WL
BO-B6KD1257-WL
BO-B6KD2457-WL LARGE
2. CHOOSE CCT
K30 -
K35 -
K40 -
K50 -
CUS* -
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Custom on request
EXAMPLE:
BO-B6KD0657-WL-K35-A-C-6001#
BO-B6KD0657-WL-
K35-A-C-6001#
3. WATER PROOF SOLUTIONS: (included)
4. WATER PROOF SOLUTIONS: (optional)
-A-C
-B
B
A C